SOT-363
GSBAT54ADW       GSBAT54BRW            GSBA       T54CDW GSB         AT54SDW  GSB AT54TW
GSBAT54DW       GSBAT54JW
GSBAT54xxW Series
Schottky Diode
■ Low forward voltage drop
■ Fast switching
■ PN junction guard ring for transient and ESD protection

2. General tolerance: ±0.05mm.
3. The pad layout is for reference purposes only.
Order Information
Device Package Marking Quantity
GSBAT54ADW SOT-363 KL6 3,000pcs / Reel
GSBAT54BRW SOT-363 KLB 3,000pcs / Reel
GSBAT54CDW SOT-363 KL7 3,000pcs / Reel
GSBAT54SDW SOT-363 KL8 3,000pcs / Reel
GSBAT54TW SOT-363 KLA 3,000pcs / Reel
GSBAT54DW SOT-363 KLD 3,000pcs / Reel
GSBAT54JW SOT-363 KLC 3,000pcs / Reel
For more information, please contact us at: inquiry@goodarksemi.com
Carrier
Tape & Reel
Tape & Reel